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Recessed desk sockets with a flat milled edge and
opening mechanism, 3x2P+E (Schuko), 2xNET,1xHDMI ORNO

Marka: Orno | Symbol: OR-AE-13110(GS) | Ean: 5908254810855

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

A set of three power sockets 2P+E (Schuko), 2 network sockets and HDMI socket in the retractable top
housing. The device features an innovative opening & closing mechanism (180° rotation) and photo electric
protection against undesired closing. Designed for indoor installation in desks, table tops and tables, both
vertically and horizontally, providing access to electrical outlets.
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TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Model:
Height:
Standard of the socket:

Max. load:

Number of socket outlets with protective contact

(SCHUKO):

Other features:

Colour:
Material:
Frequency:

Degree of protection (IP):

Dimensions of the mounting hole -length:

Dimensions of the mounting hole - width:

Built-in depth:
Wire length:
Width:

Length:

Built-in
M mm
Schuko (type F)

3680 W

opening & closing mechanism, HDMI 2.0 socket, 2
network sockets *Warning: constructional change from
the batch 01/02/2021

Silver

Plastic + aluminum

50 Hz

IP20

100 mm

383 mm

100 mm

1.5m

393 mm

102 mm
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