

ORNO

Recessed desk sockets with a flat milled edge and opening mechanism, 3x2P+E (Schuko), 2xNET,1xHDMI

Marka: Orno | Symbol: OR-AE-13110(GS) | Ean: 5908254810855



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

A set of three power sockets 2P+E (Schuko), 2 network sockets and HDMI socket in the retractable top housing. The device features an innovative opening & closing mechanism (180° rotation) and photo electric protection against undesired closing. Designed for indoor installation in desks, table tops and tables, both vertically and horizontally, providing access to electrical outlets.



TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Model:	Built-in
Height:	111 mm
Standard of the socket:	Schuko (type F)
Max. load:	3680 W
Number of socket outlets with protective contact (SCHUKO):	3
Other features:	opening & closing mechanism, HDMI 2.0 socket, 2 network sockets *Warning: constructional change from the batch 01/02/2021
Colour:	Silver
Material:	Plastic + aluminum
Frequency:	50 Hz
Degree of protection (IP):	IP20
Dimensions of the mounting hole -length:	100 mm
Dimensions of the mounting hole - width:	383 mm
Built-in depth:	100 mm
Wire length:	1.5 m
Width:	393 mm
Length:	102 mm















